
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

84 

39 

02 

8 

88 

15 

48 

10 

9 

33 

2 

26 

42 

20 

15H 

21 

Name 

Ryan Huggler 

Evan Hammond 

Jase Petty 

Dameron Taylor 

Jett Neal 

Landon Brown 

Ryan Shilkuski 

Logan Huggler 

BJ Shaw 

Clayton Bohanon 

Jeff Hill 

Clayton Gaines 

Lee Pierce 

Trisdon Brown 

Buddy Hollmeyer 

Kyle Sheard 

Class 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

26 

8 

Diff 

2.118 

3.408 

6.584 

8.090 

10.066 

10.258 

12.675 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

22 Laps 

30 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:40.377 

13:42.495 

13:43.785 

13:46.961 

13:48.467 

13:50.443 

13:50.635 

13:53.052 

13:41.448 

13:44.255 

13:46.675 

12:57.583 

9:08.027 

13.495 

Best Tm 

12.488 

12.604 

12.604 

12.649 

12.764 

12.864 

12.740 

12.826 

12.902 

13.001 

13.082 

12.566 

13.684 

Nat/State 

Winamac 

Indianapolis 

Oakland, IL 

Indianapolis 

New Castle 

Louisville, KY 

Spring Valley 

Winamac 

Fishers 

Henryville 

Modoc 

Alexandria 

Lizton 

Danville 

Cincinnati, OH 

Centerville 

Sponsor 

Nick bohanon 

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director 
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Margin of Victory 

2.118 

Avg. Speed 

32.912 

Best Lap Tm 

12.488 

Best Speed 

72.069 

Best Lap by 

84 - Ryan Huggler 

9th Annual Tony Elliott Classic 

Keyon Midgets 

Feature #2 

Race (30 Laps) started at 19:19:51 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

10/5/2024 06:30 PM 


