9th Annual Tony Elliott Classic

Sorted on Laps

Keyon Midgets

Feature #2

Race (30 Laps) started at 19:19:51

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

10/5/2024 06:30 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta Sponsor
1	84	Ryan Huggler	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30		13:40.377	12.488	Winam
2	39	Evan Hammond	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	2.118	13:42.495	12.604	Indiana
3	02	Jase Petty	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	3.408	13:43.785	12.604	Oaklan
4	8	Dameron Taylor	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	6.584	13:46.961	12.649	Indiana
5	88	Jett Neal	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	8.090	13:48.467	12.764	New Ca
6	15	Landon Brown	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	10.066	13:50.443	12.864	Louisvi
7	48	Ryan Shilkuski	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	10.258	13:50.635	12.740	Spring
8	10	Logan Huggler	USSA-Kenyon Midget	30	12.675	13:53.052	12.826	Winam
9	9	BJ Shaw	USSA-Kenyon Midget	29	1 Lap	13:41.448	12.902	Fishers
10	33	Clayton Bohanon	USSA-Kenyon Midget	29	1 Lap	13:44.255	13.001	Henryv Nick bohanon
11	2	Jeff Hill	USSA-Kenyon Midget	29	1 Lap	13:46.675	13.082	Modoc
12	26	Clayton Gaines	USSA-Kenyon Midget	26	4 Laps	12:57.583	12.566	Alexanı
13	42	Lee Pierce	USSA-Kenyon Midget	8	22 Laps	9:08.027	13.684	Lizton
14	20	Trisdon Brown	USSA-Kenyon Midget		30 Laps	13.495		Danville
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	15H	Buddy Hollmeyer	USSA-Kenyon Midget		DNS			Cincinn
DNS	21	Kyle Sheard	USSA-Kenyon Midget		DNS			Center

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.118	32.912	12.488	72.069	84 - Ryan Huggler

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Action Entertainment

Printed: 10/5/2024 7:35:57 PM

Race Director